T N N LN

Kolomoisky and Aeroport
Belbek v. Russia

Privatbank v. Russia
Stabil and others v. Russia
Ukrnafta v. Russia

Everest Estate and others
v. Russia

LLC Lugzor v. Russia
Naftogaz v. Russia
Oschadbank v. Russia
DTEK Krymenergo v. Russia

Akhmetov & Investio v.
Russia

Ukrenergo v. Russia
Energoatom v. Russia

More than 10 cases...

2015

2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2016
2016
2018
2019

2019
2021
2023-2024

A XN A AN

SOE
SOE
A
A

SOE
SOE

UA, D, F SOE
and nonstate

Airport operations

Banking
Petrol stations
Petrol stations

Real estate

Real estate
Oiland gas
Finance
Electric power

TBD

Electric power
Wind power plant

Energy, brewing,
other...

pending

pending
USD 35M
USD 45M
USD 150M

In progress
USD 5B
USD 1.1M
USD 267M

In progress

In progress
In progress

Pending



	Слайд 1

