Case	Filed	Claimant	Sector	Award
Kolomoisky and Aeroport Belbek v. Russia	2015	K	Airport operations	pending
Privatbank v. Russia	2015	K	Banking	pending
Stabil and others v. Russia	2015	K	Petrol stations	USD 35M
Ukrnafta v. Russia	2015	K	Petrol stations	USD 45M
Everest Estate and others v. Russia	2015	K	Real estate	USD 150M
LLC Lugzor v. Russia	2015	K	Real estate	In progress
Naftogaz v. Russia	2016	SOE	Oil and gas	USD 5B
Oschadbank v. Russia	2016	SOE	Finance	USD 1.1M
DTEK Krymenergo v. Russia	2018	Α	Electric power	USD 267M
Akhmetov & Investio v. Russia	2019	A	TBD	In progress
Ukrenergo v. Russia	2019	SOE	Electric power	In progress
Energoatom v. Russia	2021	SOE	Wind power plant	In progress
More than 10 cases	2023-2024	UA, D, F SOE and nonstate	Energy, brewing, other	Pending